
LICENCE NOM PRENOM ETABLISSEMENT ACADEMIE

K701002267 WILFART EVA ASU ARTOIS LILLE

K701076179 BIENAIME LUCIE ASU ARTOIS LILLE

KL00090434 NEIRINCKX LISA AS FAC.LIBRE DROIT LA CATHO LILLE

KL00090431 MARTIN ARICIE AS FAC.LIBRE DROIT LA CATHO LILLE

K701045935 BAUFFE JULIETTE ASU ARTOIS LILLE

K701088240 VERBECK LOUISA ASU ARTOIS LILLE

K501094179 COCHART LOU-AN ASE U LILLE STAPS LILLE

K501099107 PASSARD ZOé ASE U LILLE STAPS LILLE

K501098676 QUITTOUD CHLOé ASE U LILLE STAPS LILLE

HC01094765 BORDI ELEA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. CRETEIL

HC01086628 CASTILLO JULIETTE U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. CRETEIL

X10A087917 SCHILLING MARILOU Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

X102044647 DELARUE LINDSAY Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

C10C093893 PEGEOT ELODIE A.S UFC / SLHS BESANCON

C101082581 ROY ROSE A.S UFC / STAPS BESANCON

X102044496 SALI CLARA Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

X102077283 WERNERT ALEXANE Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

X102044493 SALI SARA Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

X102076456 GEHRINGER INES Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

NM11066501 TEILLIET ERIN UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER

NM11090327 PRUVOST EIREANN UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER

 N1 DUO
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LICENCE NOM PRENOM ETABLISSEMENT ACADEMIE

KL00090434 NEIRINCKX LISA AS FAC.LIBRE DROIT LA CATHO LILLE

KL00090427 SALAUN ANNA AS FAC.LIBRE DROIT LA CATHO LILLE

KL00090428 GARBE LUCIE AS FAC.LIBRE DROIT LA CATHO LILLE

KL00090436 VERMEERSCH ALEXANDRA AS FAC.LIBRE DROIT LA CATHO LILLE

S50U073608 ANTIGNY LAUREEN UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE PARIS

S50U094173 HLUSZKO ANAIS UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE PARIS

S50U094168 MANSION MAYA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE PARIS

S50U094176 ROUCH AGATHE UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE PARIS

HC01096314 DURROUX LEA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. CRETEIL

HC01087172
CORREIA 

MOREIRA
ANDREA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. CRETEIL

HC01087074 BALESTRIERO CAMILLE U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. CRETEIL

HC0U096438 SERRADJ NINA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL CRETEIL

X102044493 SALI SARA Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

X102044499 FRITSCH JULIETTE Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

X102044496 SALI CLARA Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

X102076456 GEHRINGER INES Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

NM11066509 VINHAS CAMILLE UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER

NM10085196 SUBRA LUCILE UMONTPELLIER MONTPELLIER

NM10070124 VINHAS ANAIS UMONTPELLIER MONTPELLIER

NM11096103 DUPREZ JADE UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER

NM10077885 GRACY KEIRA UMONTPELLIER MONTPELLIER

N1 QUATOR
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LICENCE NOM PRENOM ETABLISSEMENT ACADEMIE

K701003155 DJENAN LOLA ASU ARTOIS LILLE

K501098676 QUITTOUD CHLOé ASE U LILLE STAPS LILLE

KL00090431 MARTIN ARICIE AS FAC.LIBRE DROIT LA CATHO LILLE

S200096406 BOGUSLAWSKI HELOISE UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS PARIS

S000096185 COHEN ELISA LIFSU SITE PARIS PARIS

RA0A096540 SIMON ANNE A.S. UNIVERSITÉ ORLÉANS A ORLEANS-TOURS

ZS01096524 DELALLEAU CLARISSE UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS Orsay VERSAILLES

X102000383 VAUBRY LUCIE Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

X102000329 KOLOMIETS ANASTASIA Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

X10A100585 SEREDKIN ALLA Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

C10B096169 PARISI PAULINE A.S UFC / SJEPG BESANCON

X10A100294 SUVALIC ILDA Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

N330032217 VANHOVE CELIA UNI. PAUL VALERY MONTPELLIER MONTPELLIER

AMUL104093 IMBERT LILOU AMU MARSEILLE LUMINY AIX-MARSEILLE

AE00105543 JEANNIN JUSTINE KEDGE BUSINESS SCHOOL AIX-MARSEILLE

R000098616 GALLET ANAIS Ligue CVL Sport Universitaire ORLEANS-TOURS

D1EG102390 DREYFUSS TALIA UNIVERSITE DE BORDEAUX BORDEAUX

N1 BALLON
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K501094179 COCHART LOU-AN ASE U LILLE STAPS LILLE

S200084309 CHAPUS AMBRE UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS PARIS

SH0B094982 MICHEL MAELYS DAUPHINE PSL PARIS

S200094709 TONDT PAULINE UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS PARIS

U100092508 DUHAMEL JESSICA AS URCA Reims REIMS

S50U073608 ANTIGNY LAUREEN UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE PARIS

V2B0095025 LAMANDE LUCILE ASU RENNES - U RENNES 2 RENNES

ZSQU095754 LEGRAND EMMA UN PARIS SACLAY St Quentin U VERSAILLES

S200096406 BOGUSLAWSKI HELOISE UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS PARIS

X102000383 VAUBRY LUCIE Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

X102044647 DELARUE LINDSAY Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

X102000329 KOLOMIETS ANASTASIA Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

X102090807 THOMASSIN CLAIRE Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

X102044499 FRITSCH JULIETTE Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

C10B096169 PARISI PAULINE A.S UFC / SJEPG BESANCON

X10A100291 SEREDKIN

MARIE 

MADELEINE Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

X10A100294 SUVALIC ILDA Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

X102100515 CHEKARA SIRYNE Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

NM11066501 TEILLIET ERIN UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER

NM10097726 ROCAMORA MARIE UMONTPELLIER MONTPELLIER

AMUL104093 IMBERT LILOU AMU MARSEILLE LUMINY AIX-MARSEILLE

R000107765 MILLON MAENA Ligue CVL Sport Universitaire ORLEANS-TOURS

N1 CERCEAU
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LICENCE NOM PRENOM ETABLISSEMENT ACADEMIE

ZE00018464 BOIS ANASTACIA POLE LEONARD DE VINCI VERSAILLES

S50U093023 BOUTEILLE LEA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE PARIS

S50U044707 PEIGNE ALICE UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE PARIS

X10A087917 SCHILLING MARILOU Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

X10A100291 SEREDKIN
MARIE 

MADELEINE
Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

X102100515 CHEKARA SIRYNE Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

D1EG102390 DREYFUSS TALIA UNIVERSITE DE BORDEAUX BORDEAUX

N1 CORDE
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LICENCE NOM PRENOM ETABLISSEMENT ACADEMIE

K701003155 DJENAN LOLA ASU ARTOIS LILLE

K501098676 QUITTOUD CHLOé ASE U LILLE STAPS LILLE

KL00090427 SALAUN ANNA AS FAC.LIBRE DROIT LA CATHO LILLE

SH0B094982 MICHEL MAELYS DAUPHINE PSL PARIS

S50U094168 MANSION MAYA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE PARIS

S50U044707 PEIGNE ALICE UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE PARIS

S50U094173 HLUSZKO ANAIS UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE PARIS

HC01087074 BALESTRIERO CAMILLE U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. CRETEIL

ZS01096524 DELALLEAU CLARISSE UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS Orsay VERSAILLES

C10C093893 PEGEOT ELODIE A.S UFC / SLHS BESANCON

X10A100585 SEREDKIN ALLA Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

NM10097726 ROCAMORA MARIE UMONTPELLIER MONTPELLIER

N330032217 VANHOVE CELIA UNI. PAUL VALERY MONTPELLIER MONTPELLIER

AE00105543 JEANNIN JUSTINE KEDGE BUSINESS SCHOOL AIX-MARSEILLE

R000098616 GALLET ANAIS Ligue CVL Sport Universitaire ORLEANS-TOURS

R000107765 MILLON MAENA Ligue CVL Sport Universitaire ORLEANS-TOURS

N1 MASSUES
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LICENCE NOM PRENOM ETABLISSEMENT ACADEMIE

KL00090436 VERMEERSCH ALEXANDRA AS FAC.LIBRE DROIT LA CATHO LILLE

KL00090428 GARBE LUCIE AS FAC.LIBRE DROIT LA CATHO LILLE

K5UT097462 PYJECKI LUANE ASEU LILLE IUT LILLE

K50D103754 FLORENT MANON ASE U LILLE DROIT LILLE

S200084309 CHAPUS AMBRE UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS PARIS

ZE00018464 BOIS ANASTACIA POLE LEONARD DE VINCI VERSAILLES

S200094709 TONDT PAULINE UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS PARIS

S50U093023 BOUTEILLE LEA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE PARIS

S50U084846 JOSEPH NOEL CELIA UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE PARIS

S50U094176 ROUCH AGATHE UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE PARIS

HC0U095286 PUBLIER CLARA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL CRETEIL

U100092508 DUHAMEL JESSICA AS URCA Reims REIMS

V2B0095025 LAMANDE LUCILE ASU RENNES - U RENNES 2 RENNES

ZSQU095754 LEGRAND EMMA UN PARIS SACLAY St Quentin U VERSAILLES

V2A0094259 DESMOTS ZOE ASU RENNES - U RENNES 1 RENNES

S000096185 COHEN ELISA LIFSU SITE PARIS PARIS

S100097163 JOVIC MILLA UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 PARIS

X102096509 HORBER

EMMANUELL

E Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

X102077283 WERNERT ALEXANE Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

X102090807 THOMASSIN CLAIRE Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

AL00097641 LE DU LAURA AMOS Aix-Marseille AIX-MARSEILLE

MA1M034038 DIAZ NOEMIE UDL - UTE LYON 1 SANTE LYON

NM10094054 SOLER CLARA UMONTPELLIER MONTPELLIER

AMUT035459 ILGART ISEULT AMU MARSEILLE SANTE TIMONE AIX-MARSEILLE

N1 RUBAN
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LICENCE NOM PRENOM ETABLISSEMENT ACADEMIE

K50D094185 BOURGE CLARA ASE U LILLE DROIT LILLE

S501095215 BENVENISTE LYLOU UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS PARIS

X10A096506 CHARBONNEL LAURE Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

I111098868 LELIEVRE FANNY ASUB - STAPS Dijon DIJON

X102000996 RENAUD LEA Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

X10A099556 RATIEUVILLE TRISTAN Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

I111100391 KNEIP MARGAUX ASUB - STAPS Dijon DIJON

J13E102700
BONTEMS-

BAYARD
GARANCE UDG - SCIENCES PO GRENOBLE

MQ1E043398 DARU SOLENE INSA DE LYON LYON

MB1E075773 PASSALACQUA ANAïS AMOS SPORT LYON LYON

NM11040349 CHATAGNIER CHLOE UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER

MQ1E043398 DARU SOLENE INSA DE LYON LYON

F12S078675 CHANAT LUCIE U. Clermont Auv. SCIENCES
CLERMONT-

FERRAND

N2 INDIVIDUEL
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LICENCE NOM PRENOM ETABLISSEMENT ACADEMIE

K701003873 EMPIS QUENTIN ASU ARTOIS LILLE

K701022853 GEORGE ARTHUR ASU ARTOIS LILLE

K701002280 REHBER LUKA ASU ARTOIS LILLE

K701006524 BERTHE MATHIEU ASU ARTOIS LILLE

O11K093126 HENACKER PAULINE Univ Lorraine - Kiné Nancy NANCY-METZ

O111094591 DESCOUBES LILOU Univ Lorraine - Staps Nancy NANCY-METZ

NM11040349 CHATAGNIER CHLOE UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER

NM11017797 MARTINEZ EMMA UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER

J13E102700
BONTEMS-

BAYARD
GARANCE UDG - SCIENCES PO GRENOBLE

J111009583 TISSOT ALEXIA UDG - ASU GRENOBLE ALPES STAPS GRENOBLE

N2 DUO/TRIO
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